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Position

01
02
03
04
06
07
08
09
10
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
27
29
30
31
33
34
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

ltemNo

12870
43762
10683
31397
12187
13003
12937
43763
12042
12825
11570
43750
14686
11455
12824
12822
11446
11453
13896
13913
16872
43766
43768
10010
13308
13237
11728
14475
14115
14502
15724
43752
10112
12524
14904
12519
12553
11126
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Description

Hinge For Front Panel

Front Panel For XW20 Thermostat
Lock

Thermostat XW20LRH

Door Switch

Up Hinge Right

Spring Hinge

Door 2020

Door Gasket 635x1450 mm.
Down Hinge Axis Jacket
Evaporator Water Box

Guides For Water Box
Wheels (4 Pcs)

Drain Pipe Nut

Down Hinge Axis

Down Hinge

Drain Pipe

Drain Pipe Cover

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm
Sensor Fixed Clip

Drain Pipe Angled

Evaporator

Evaporator Fixing Base

Dust Filter

Basket Guard Girill

Defrost Water Coil
Compressor HPKD190A R600
Evaporator/Condensor Fan 4650
Condenser

Capillary Tube

Filter Drier 25 G

Guides For Compressor Unit
Support Located Nut

Rail For Guides

Fish Tray

Guides Set

Spacer For Rails

Grill For Fish Tray
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