

52062 / RKS600/ IRL

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	12870	Hinge For Front Panel
02	43762	Front Panel For XW20 Thermostat
03	10683	Lock
04	31397	Thermostat XW20LRH
06	12187	Door Switch
07	13003	Up Hinge Right
08	12937	Spring Hinge
09	43763	Door 2020
10	12042	Door Gasket 635x1450 mm.
11	12825	Down Hinge Axis Jacket
13	11570	Evaporator Water Box
14	43750	Guides For Water Box
15	14686	Wheels (4 Pcs)
16	11455	Drain Pipe Nut
17	12824	Down Hinge Axis
18	12822	Down Hinge
19	11446	Drain Pipe
20	11453	Drain Pipe Cover
22	13896	Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm
23	13913	Sensor Fixed Clip
27	16872	Drain Pipe Angled
29	43766	Evaporator
30	43768	Evaporator Fixing Base
31	10010	Dust Filter
33	13308	Basket Guard Grill
34	13237	Defrost Water Coil
40	11728	Compressor HPKD190A R600
41	14475	Evaporator/Condensor Fan 4650
42	14115	Condenser
43	14502	Capillary Tube
44	15724	Filter Drier 25 G
45	43752	Guides For Compressor Unit
46	10112	Support Located Nut
47	12524	Rail For Guides
48	14904	Fish Tray
49	12519	Guides Set
50	12553	Spacer For Rails
51	11126	Grill For Fish Tray

2025-12-16

52062 / RKS600/ IRL

